Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference 0

Prompt Payment 0

Total others 0

Interest 0

Current Payable 407.00

Details of Arrears Amount(Rs)

Revenue -4,173.08

Tax 74.08

Interest On Revenue 0

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 0

Total Bill Amount -3,365.00

Net Amount Payable -3,365.00

Negative Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five only

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)